 A
lcon 14131-S
  2-Inch Trim
less Shallow
 Sq
uare D
irect C
eiling LED

PRODUCT FAMILY
INTENDED USE
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: 14131-S-DIR-L10-B25-35K-SB-ND
Model Trim Lumens Color Temp Finish      Beam Spread Driver
1 Choose BLANK for Beam Spread
2 Not applicable for 14131-DIR (Direct Down)
120
ELV and Triac (120V)
14131-DIR-L13-B90-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1300lm - 90° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14131-DIR-L13-B60-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1300lm - 60° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14131-DIR-L13-B40-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1300lm - 40° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14131-DIR-L13-B25-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1300lm - 25° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
System Power: 14.4W
Test Date: 2/13/2019
Beam Angle 50%: 28.6º
Field Angle 10%: 67.9º

6.1'
8.2'
10.2'
12.2'
DIRECT DOWN 1300 LUMENS
AlconLighting.com © 2025      (877) 733-5236      products@alconlighting.com 2/3
 A
lcon 14131-S
  2-Inch Trim
less Shallow
 Sq
uare D
irect C
eiling LED
 Light
14131-DIR-L26-B90-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION2600lm - 90° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14131-DIR-L26-B60-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION2600lm -60° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14131-DIR-L26-B40-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION2600lm - 40° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14131-DIR-L26-B25-40K-MW-UNI CANDELA TABULATION2600lm - 25° - 4000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
System Power: 29.2W
Test Date: 2/13/2019
Beam Angle 50%: 28.6º
Field Angle 10%: 67.9º